

Pacquenac Tennis Club 42 Manor Ave. Pompton Plains, NJ 07444 www.pacquenactennisclub.com

2024 DISCOUNTED NEW MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION FORM

Welcome to Pacquenac Tennis Club. PTC now offers a 50% Discounted Membership beginning on August 1, 2024. As a member, you can use the Club facilities and participate in all Club activities. Please check the Permissions checkbox (optional), sign, date, and return the form with a check for \$225 for a Single Membership or \$275 for a Family Membership payable to Pacquenac Tennis Club. For more detailed information, please check our website: <u>http://pacquenactennisclub.com</u>. If you have any questions, please call or text Mark Kass (201-410-3095). Send the form and check to:

Pacquenac Tennis Club P.O. Box 174 Pompton Plains, NJ 07444

Please print clearly

Player 1(Adult Single):		
Player 2 (Adult Family):		
Address:		
Home Phone:		
Player 1 Cell Phone:	Player 1 Email:	
Player 2 Cell Phone:	Player 2 Email:	
Children are included in our Family Membership if they live at home and are under the age of 19 (or the age of 26 if they are a full-time student).		
	mission to use photographs and/or vide ers in any publication or posted on the Pa	
Signature:	Date:	
Signature:	Date:	